
Men's Olympic Qualification Tournaments
Croatia

Qualification - Tournament III

Match Team Statistics

FRI 6 APR 2012
18:00

Varazdin

HBM400C01_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 6 APR 2012 19:41

Match No: 1 CRO  36 - 22  JPN Attendance: 2.500

(16 - 14) (20 - 8)

Referees: BADURA Michal / ONDOGRECULA Jaroslav (SVK)

CRO - Croatia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

5 DUVNJAK Domagoj 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 9 2 1 1 38:22

6 LACKOVIC Blazenko 3/6 50 1/1 2/5 1 1 19:19

8 KOPLJAR Marko 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 17:27

9 VORI Igor 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 1 30:18

10 GOJUN Jakov 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 9:54

12 LOSERT Venio 9:16

13 HORVAT Zlatko 6/7 86 0/1 5/5 1/1 3 1 1 23:29

14 VUKOVIC Drago 4/5 80 0/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 1 2 1 4 1 35:50

17 BATINOVIC Hrvoje 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 18:03

20 BICANIC Damir

21 BUNTIC Denis 2/6 33 2/2 0/1 0/3 4 1 32:39

22 VALCIC Josip 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 23:33

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 50:44

27 CUPIC Ivan 7/9 78 1/2 3/4 1/1 2/2 1 42:04

28 MUSA Zeljko 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 27:05

29 NINCEVIC Ivan 4/6 67 2/4 2/2 1 41:57

Bench/Team 3

36/51 71 9/12 11/15 5/13 1/1 8/8 2/2 19 13 5 10 3 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 LOSERT Venio 2/7 29 1/2 50 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

25 ALILOVIC Mirko 11/28 39 1/4 25 2/4 50 7/14 50 1/3 33 0/3 0

Totals 13/35 37 2/6 33 3/6 50 7/15 47 1/4 25 0/4 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 3 12 75

Wing Shots 11 2 1 15 73

9m Shots 5 6 2 13 38

7m Shots 1 n/a 1 100

Fast Breaks 8 8 100

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 36 11 3 51 71

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 60%
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Match No: 1 CRO  36 - 22  JPN Attendance: 2.500

(16 - 14) (20 - 8)

Referees: BADURA Michal / ONDOGRECULA Jaroslav (SVK)

CRO - Croatia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 DUVNJAK D

1/1

1/1

6 LACKOVIC B

0/1 1/1

2/2 0/2

8 KOPLJAR M

0/1 1/1

9 VORI I

1/1 1/1

1/1

10 GOJUN J

1/1

12 LOSERT V 13 HORVAT Z

1/1

2/2

3/4

14 VUKOVIC D

1/1

1/1

2/2 0/1

17 BATINOVIC H

1/1

20 BICANIC D 21 BUNTIC D

1/1 1/1 0/1
2-Missed

22 VALCIC J

1/1

0/1

25 ALILOVIC M 27 CUPIC I

2/2

0/1 1/1

4/4 0/1

28 MUSA Z

1/1

29 NINCEVIC I

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 5/5 1/1

3/6 0/1 5/5

10/11 2/4 6/10
3-Missed

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

9/11
1/6

0/1

2/2

6/8 1/2

2/4
3/5

3/3
8/8

1/1

2/6
0/5

1/2

0/0

3/37/19

1/3
1/6

0/1
4/4

3/4

1/5 0/1 1/2

3/5 3/5

3/7 0/2 2/8

12 LOSERT V

0/1

2/3 0/1

0/1 0/1

25 ALILOVIC M

1/4 0/1 1/2

1/2 3/4

3/7 0/1 2/7
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Match No: 1 CRO  36 - 22  JPN Attendance: 2.500

(16 - 14) (20 - 8)

Referees: BADURA Michal / ONDOGRECULA Jaroslav (SVK)
JPN - Japan

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki 7:56

3 OZAWA Kota 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 47:22

5 KOCHI Kairi 1/2 50 1/2 3 19:07

6 TOYODA Kenji 2/5 40 1/3 1/2 1 2 47:52

7 MIYAZAKI Daisuke 4/16 25 1/2 1/2 1/11 1/1 2 2 1 43:27

8 TAKEDA Toru 1 1 19:44

9 NAGASHIMA Hideaki 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 1 1 20:42

10 KISHIGAWA Hidenori 1/5 20 1/5 1 2 1 40:32

11 KAIDO Morihide 0/1 0 0/1 1 16:06

12 KAI Akihito 14:19

13 TOMITA Ky Os Uke 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 36:54

14 FUJITA Satoshi 1 3:08

16 MATSUMURA Masayuki 1 37:45

18 NOMURA Yoshiaki 3/4 75 3/4 14:40

22 KADOYAMA Tetsuya 3/7 43 0/1 1/4 2/2 2 42:14

23 HIGASHINAGAHAMA Shusaku 3/6 50 1/2 0/1 2/3 1 1 8:12

Bench/Team

22/53 42 4/6 3/9 8/30 3/4 4/4 7 17 1 3 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki 0/7 0 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

12 KAI Akihito 4/12 33 1/3 33 1/2 50 2/3 67 0/2 0 0/2 0

16 MATSUMURA Masayuki 7/28 25 2/7 29 1/8 13 4/7 57 0/6 0

Totals 11/47 23 3/12 25 2/13 15 6/11 55 0/1 0 0/8 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 2 6 67

Wing Shots 3 3 2 1 9 33

9m Shots 8 7 2 2 11 30 27

7m Shots 3 1 n/a 4 75

Fast Breaks 4 4 100

Breakthroughs
Totals 22 13 4 3 11 53 42

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 36%
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Match No: 1 CRO  36 - 22  JPN Attendance: 2.500

(16 - 14) (20 - 8)

Referees: BADURA Michal / ONDOGRECULA Jaroslav (SVK)

JPN - Japan

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SHINOUCHI K 3 OZAWA K

1/1

1/1
1-Missed

5 KOCHI K

1/1

1-Blocked

6 TOYODA K

1/1 1/1

0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

7 MIYAZAKI D

0/1

1/3 0/2

1/2 2/2
1-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

8 TAKEDA T 9 NAGASHIMA H

1/2 1/1

10 KISHIGAWA H

0/1

1/2
2-Blocked

11 KAIDO M

1-Blocked

12 KAI A 13 TOMITA K

1/1

14 FUJITA S 16 MATSUMURA M 18 NOMURA Y

1/1 1/1

1/2

22 KADOYAMA T

1/1

1/1

0/1 1/1
3-Blocked

23 HIGASHINAGAHAMA S

0/1 1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 1/1 1/2

2/5 2/5

4/7 2/2 6/8
4-Missed 3-Post 11-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
1/6

0/1

0/0

3/3 7/19

2/6
0/5

1/2
4/4

3/4

2/4
3/5

3/3

2/2

6/81/2

9/11
1/6

0/1
8/8

1/1

0/4 0/5 0/1

3/6 1/1 0/5

1/11 2/4 4/10

1 SHINOUCHI K

0/1 0/4

0/1

0/1

12 KAI A

0/1

2/4 0/1

0/2 1/2 1/2

16 MATSUMURA M

0/2 0/1 0/1

1/2 1/1 0/3

1/8 1/2 3/8

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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